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Women / XS / 12 & up
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kristine Feng173
Oly Manchester

8.500 9.400 9.4509.600 36.950
8T 1 1 2T 1 

1 

Taya Singletary113
TCGA

9.100 8.700 9.4509.500 36.750
2T 8T 2 2T 2 

2 

Sophie Brown102
TCGA

8.700 9.250 9.3009.200 36.450
6T 3 5 4 3 

3 

Katie Stout101
TCGA

8.900 9.200 8.9009.400 36.400
3T 4 3T 8 4 

4 

Baylee Lyerla175
Oly Manchester

8.100 9.300 9.5009.400 36.300
9 2 3T 1 5 

5 

Maya Vazis221
Oly Ellisville

8.700 9.150 9.0008.900 35.750
6T 5 8T 6T 6 

6 

Marie Garlich122
TCGA

8.700 8.700 8.9509.350 35.700
6T 8T 4 7 7 

7 

Lizzie Balestreri116
TCGA

8.900 9.000 9.1008.400 35.400
3T 6 12 5T 8 

8 

Madeline Watters320
Oly Mid- Rivers

8.500 8.700 9.0009.000 35.200
8T 8T 7 6T 9 

9 

Bailey Nagle164
Oly Manchester

8.750 8.550 9.1008.700 35.100
5 9 9 5T 10 

10 

Isabelle Bray171
Oly Manchester

8.800 8.200 9.4008.600 35.000
4T 11T 10 3 11 

11 

Katie Maya Catalano100
TCGA

9.100 7.800 8.8509.100 34.850
2T 12T 6 9 12 

12 

Trenity Daugherty110
TCGA

9.150 8.200 9.1008.200 34.650
1 11T 13 5T 13 

13 

Maxine Bee114
TCGA

8.600 8.900 8.6008.500 34.600
7T 7 11 10 14 

14 

Phoenix Simpson105
TCGA

8.800 8.400 9.0007.900 34.100
4T 10 14 6T 15 

15 

Alena Duncan319
Oly Mid- Rivers

8.600 7.800 8.5008.900 33.800
7T 12T 8T 11 16 

16 
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